

INSTALATII APA

I.D.: 88908832

Data publicarii 31.10.23 Coduri CPV 39715300-0

Pretul estimativ: 8.459,59 RON - 8.459,59 RON

Descriere: 1.MUFA GEBO 3/4 FI FE 8X43.70= 349.60 2.MUFA GEBO 1" 4X54.62=218.48 3.CONDUCTA KPE 32 X 10 BAR 200X2.94=588.00 4.MUFA KPE 32X32 12X7.56=90.72 5.RACORD KPE 32X1" FE 20X7.56=151.20 6.REDUCTIE KPE 32-25 18X6.30=113.40 7.CONDUCTA KPE 25 X10 BAR 200X 2.52=504.00 8.MUFA KPE 25X25 20 X6.30=126.00 9.CONDUCTA APAPN=10 DN 63X3.8 100X12.60=1260 10.MUFA 63X63 8X 29.41=235.28 11.RACORD 63X2" FI 8X21.08=168.64 12.ROBINET TRECERE FONTA 3/4" 6 X29.41=176.46 13.REDUCTIE ZN1"-3/4 20X3.78=75.60 14.NIPLU ZN 2" 8 X12.60=100.80 15.ROBINET DUBLU SERVICIU 4X40.34=161.36 16.BATERIE AQUA LEBADA TIP C 2 X63.02=126.04 17.SILICON SANITAR ALB280 ML 6X15.13=90.78 18.TEAVA SCURGERE KGEM160/4 MSN2 20X 100.8=2016 19.COT PVC 110X45 12X 7.14=85.68 20.MUFA PVC 110 10X5.88=58.80 21.SIFON PARDOSEALA CU CAPAC 4X48.74=194.96 22.ELECTROZI ESR 2.5X 350 MM 15X16.81=252.15 23.DISC DEBITAT METALE 125X1RSQ 12X3.36=40.32 24.DISC DEBITAT METALE 230X2 MM 6X8.40=50.40 25.FOLIE PT .ACOPERISMASTERFOL75 M2 1X235.29=235.29 26.CAPSATOR UNIV.HGT 12/14 MM1 X42.01=42.01 27.CAPSE 12 MM/1000 B 4 X5.04=20.16 28.SARMA NG.1.2MM 14.5 X8.40= 121.80 29.SURUB AUTOFORANT 4.8X38 250X0.42 =105.00 30.SURUB 10.9 M8X80 50X1.18=59.00 31.PIULITA M8 100X0.13= 13.00 32.SAIBA M8 .4X24 100X0.17=17.00 33.BROASCA P90 4X26.89=107.56 34.VOPSEA LAVABILA INNW.15 L 2X105.04=210.08 35.AMORSA 5L 2X21.01=42.02 36.CIMENT STRUCTO 20 KG20X12.60=252.00 mai putin